
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

111 

21 

04 

98 

89 

23 

33 

61 

52 

64 

77g 

17 

06 

44 

84 

199 

13 

69 

009 

37 

6 

36 

29 

03 

83 

13A 

75 

67 

10 

37A 

62 

37B 

77 

Name 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Cord Kisthardt 

Gregory Arsenault 

Gary Moore 

David Lecko 

Curt Vogt 

Bob Lima 

Jack Busch 

Tim Bauder 

Aaron Quine 

Peter Heffring 

Mark Swain 

Ronald Lombardo 

Seth Henry 

Eric Arms 

Kyle August 

Aidan Dorvee 

Preston Peabbles 

Rene Tercilla 

James Glass 

Ray Houle 

Scott Shadel 

Randy Williams 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Gary Palmer 

Victor Corda 

Anthony Dellavecchia 

Chris Boutilier 

James Acquilano 

Gordon Gardner 

John Ogle 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jeff Lyman 

Class 

6GT 

12aMP3 

MPX 

6BP 

MPX 

6TAS 

6AP 

6BP 

12aMP4 

6BP 

MPX 

MPX 

12aMP4 

MPX 

MPX 

6BP 

MPX 

MPX 

12aMP4 

6TAS 

MPX 

6TAS 

6AP 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6TAS 

12aMP4 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6GT 

12aMP4 

Best Tm 

2:04.452 

2:06.619 

2:06.869 

2:07.166 

2:07.397 

2:07.527 

2:08.175 

2:08.577 

2:08.874 

2:08.978 

2:09.314 

2:09.751 

2:10.258 

2:10.365 

2:10.430 

2:11.086 

2:11.286 

2:11.334 

2:11.552 

2:12.131 

2:12.992 

2:13.224 

2:13.413 

2:13.892 

2:13.965 

2:15.015 

2:18.441 

2:24.397 

2:26.534 

2:51.194 

3:45.243 

2nd Best 

2:05.391 

2:07.101 

2:07.646 

2:08.247 

2:12.545 

2:08.709 

2:08.937 

2:08.763 

2:13.072 

2:09.713 

2:10.905 

2:09.774 

2:13.953 

2:11.110 

2:11.430 

2:14.253 

2:11.891 

2:11.350 

2:12.187 

2:12.264 

2:24.993 

2:13.502 

2:15.524 

2:14.712 

2:14.645 

2:16.179 

2:18.705 

2:25.900 

2:29.461 

11:13.951 

Year 

1959 

2002 

2022 

1965 

2023 

1970 

1969 

1967 

2017 

1964 

2023 

2024 

2013 

2024 

2024 

1966 

2024 

2022 

2017 

1970 

2022 

1969 

1967 

2001 

1995 

1966 

1970 

2014 

1965 

1972 

1967 

1968 

2008 

Make/Model 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Shelby GT350 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Ginetta G56 

Ginetta G65 

Ford Mustang 

Ginetta G56 

Ginetta G56 

Ford FP350S 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Jaguar E-Type 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 LWT 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Shelby Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Black/Green 

White/Blue 

Purple/Blue/Green 

Blue 

White 

Silver 

Blue/White/Red 

Black 

White/Red/Black 

White/Green 

White/Black 

White/Orange 

White/Brown/Brown 

White/Gold 

White 

White 

White/Black/Red 

Yellow 

White/Orange/Silver 

Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

Red 

White/Blue 

Blue/Black 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

Silver/Green 

Red/White/Blue 

Black 

Hometown 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Hershey PA 

Leesburg VA 

Bethlehem PA 

Austin TX 

Wallingford CT 

Meadowbrook PA 

Torrington CT 

Line Lexington PA 

Wadsworth OH 

Raleigh NC 

South Boston VA 

Tuxedo Park NY 

Locust NC 

Roxboro NC 

Camillus NY 

Scarborough ME 

Scarborough ME 

West Palm Beach FL 

Kingston NY 

North Hampton NH 

Whitewater WI 

Towanda PA 

Stow MA 

Rochester NY 

Milton MA 

Whitestone NY 

Bristol RI 

Canandaigua NY 

Horseheads NY 

Lanesborough MA 

Dallas TX 

Central Square NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#77 Black - No Transponder detected, not timed 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 MissionFoods Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a Ginetta 

Group 6 12a Ginetta Practice 

Practice started at 8:49:33 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

8/23/2024 08:50 

Hilliard US Vintage 
Grand Prix


